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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
10 Shefchik, Luke, A Bike 13 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:03 00:10:03 17.91
00:19:22 00:09:19 19.32
00:28:59 00:09:37 18.72
00:40:01 00:11:02 16.31
00:50:25 00:10:24 17.31
01:01:18 00:10:53 16.54
01:12:02 00:10:44 16.77
01:22:50 00:10:48 16.67
01:34:50 00:12:00 15
01:44:19 00:09:29 18.98
01:51:47 00:07:28 24.11
01:58:43 00:06:56 25.96
02:05:51 00:07:08 25.23
Averages: 00:09:41 19.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Pagel, Deegan, A Bike 3 21 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:05 00:10:05 17.85
00:19:45 00:09:40 18.62
00:37:36 00:17:51 10.08
Averages: 00:12:32 15.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
53 Seefeldt, Ross, +30 Bike 10 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:08 00:12:08 14.84
00:25:06 00:12:58 13.88
00:39:09 00:14:03 12.81
00:58:53 00:19:44 9.12
01:11:53 00:13:00 13.85
01:25:05 00:13:12 13.64
01:37:08 00:12:03 14.94
01:48:53 00:11:45 15.32
01:57:22 00:08:29 21.22
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02:06:12 00:08:50 20.38
Averages: 00:12:37 15.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
88 Thompson, Jack, C Bike 10 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:30 00:12:30 14.4
00:24:44 00:12:14 14.71
00:37:25 00:12:41 14.19
00:50:59 00:13:34 13.27
01:03:46 00:12:47 14.08
01:15:27 00:11:41 15.41
01:31:03 00:15:36 11.54
01:42:22 00:11:19 15.91
01:50:40 00:08:18 21.69
01:59:19 00:08:39 20.81
Averages: 00:11:56 15.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
20 Kritz, Troy, C Bike 9 10 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:09 00:12:09 14.81
00:24:00 00:11:51 15.19
00:36:35 00:12:35 14.3
00:49:21 00:12:46 14.1
01:02:21 00:13:00 13.85
01:14:49 00:12:28 14.44
01:27:21 00:12:32 14.36
01:38:51 00:11:30 15.65
01:52:53 00:14:02 12.83
Averages: 00:12:33 14.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
94 Randolph, Jon, +40 Bike 6 19 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:18 00:11:18 15.93
00:23:25 00:12:07 14.86
00:36:11 00:12:46 14.1
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00:49:18 00:13:07 13.72
01:10:57 00:21:39 8.31
01:23:52 00:12:55 13.94
Averages: 00:13:59 13.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Waege, Todd, +30 Bike 9 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:49 00:13:49 13.03
00:27:57 00:14:08 12.74
00:42:36 00:14:39 12.29
01:00:09 00:17:33 10.26
01:12:52 00:12:43 14.15
01:25:44 00:12:52 13.99
01:37:35 00:11:51 15.19
01:49:43 00:12:08 14.84
01:59:09 00:09:26 19.08
Averages: 00:13:14 13.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
144 Peronto, Bob, +50 Bike 7 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:49 00:13:49 13.03
00:26:41 00:12:52 13.99
00:41:10 00:14:29 12.43
00:56:40 00:15:30 11.61
01:09:02 00:12:22 14.56
01:23:48 00:14:46 12.19
01:34:42 00:10:54 16.51
Averages: 00:13:32 13.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
179 Cook, Chris, C Bike 7 17 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:07 00:14:07 12.75
00:28:03 00:13:56 12.92
00:40:41 00:12:38 14.25
00:59:07 00:18:26 9.76
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01:12:13 00:13:06 13.74
01:26:03 00:13:50 13.01
01:37:07 00:11:04 16.27
Averages: 00:13:52 13.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, A Bike 12 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:43 00:10:43 16.8
00:21:34 00:10:51 16.59
00:32:49 00:11:15 16
00:43:55 00:11:06 16.22
00:55:49 00:11:54 15.13
01:06:39 00:10:50 16.62
01:16:56 00:10:17 17.5
01:27:41 00:10:45 16.74
01:37:44 00:10:03 17.91
01:47:52 00:10:08 17.76
01:55:37 00:07:45 23.23
02:03:16 00:07:39 23.53
Averages: 00:10:16 17.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
215 Ciha, Seth, C Bike 8 14 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:18 00:17:18 10.4
00:30:18 00:13:00 13.85
00:57:09 00:26:51 6.7
01:11:02 00:13:53 12.97
01:28:46 00:17:44 10.15
01:41:13 00:12:27 14.46
01:51:53 00:10:40 16.88
02:00:54 00:09:01 19.96
Averages: 00:15:07 13.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
247 Mulry, Colin, +30 Bike 11 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:12:34 00:12:34 14.32
00:23:56 00:11:22 15.84
00:36:09 00:12:13 14.73
00:47:43 00:11:34 15.56
01:00:13 00:12:30 14.4
01:12:48 00:12:35 14.3
01:23:46 00:10:58 16.41
01:34:05 00:10:19 17.45
01:48:30 00:14:25 12.49
01:56:29 00:07:59 22.55
02:04:11 00:07:42 23.38
Averages: 00:11:17 16.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
289 Warner, Josh, C Bike 4 20 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:43 00:12:43 14.15
00:25:02 00:12:19 14.61
00:37:31 00:12:29 14.42
00:52:07 00:14:36 12.33
Averages: 00:13:02 13.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
301 Prosser, Tom, +40 Bike 3 22 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:57 00:13:57 12.9
00:28:32 00:14:35 12.34
00:49:14 00:20:42 8.7
Averages: 00:16:25 11.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
309 Platner, Jordan, C Bike 11 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:19 00:12:19 14.61
00:23:52 00:11:33 15.58
00:39:03 00:15:11 11.86
00:52:27 00:13:24 13.43
01:03:50 00:11:23 15.81
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01:15:21 00:11:31 15.63
01:27:41 00:12:20 14.59
01:38:09 00:10:28 17.2
01:48:31 00:10:22 17.36
01:55:57 00:07:26 24.22
02:03:53 00:07:56 22.69
Averages: 00:11:16 16.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
310 Musil, Ross, C Bike 9 11 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:35 00:14:35 12.34
00:28:48 00:14:13 12.66
00:42:34 00:13:46 13.08
00:58:45 00:16:11 11.12
01:11:18 00:12:33 14.34
01:24:03 00:12:45 14.12
01:36:16 00:12:13 14.73
01:49:01 00:12:45 14.12
01:58:28 00:09:27 19.05
Averages: 00:13:10 13.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
316 Sprangers, Michael, +30 Bike 9 13 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:24 00:12:24 14.52
00:25:59 00:13:35 13.25
00:44:46 00:18:47 9.58
01:00:47 00:16:01 11.24
01:13:37 00:12:50 14.03
01:30:19 00:16:42 10.78
01:44:30 00:14:11 12.69
01:53:19 00:08:49 20.42
02:02:05 00:08:46 20.53
Averages: 00:13:34 14.12
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
352 Kingsbury, Justin, +30 Bike 3 23 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:55 00:15:55 11.31
00:29:19 00:13:24 13.43
00:58:35 00:29:16 6.15
Averages: 00:19:32 10.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
402 Matter, Tony, B Bike 11 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:21 00:11:21 15.86
00:23:28 00:12:07 14.86
00:36:18 00:12:50 14.03
00:49:16 00:12:58 13.88
01:01:24 00:12:08 14.84
01:12:35 00:11:11 16.1
01:23:36 00:11:01 16.34
01:33:58 00:10:22 17.36
01:43:48 00:09:50 18.31
01:51:26 00:07:38 23.58
01:59:05 00:07:39 23.53
Averages: 00:10:50 17.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
438 Demaster, Ryan, B Bike 12 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:54 00:10:54 16.51
00:21:32 00:10:38 16.93
00:32:24 00:10:52 16.56
00:43:22 00:10:58 16.41
00:55:25 00:12:03 14.94
01:05:43 00:10:18 17.48
01:16:02 00:10:19 17.45
01:27:06 00:11:04 16.27
01:37:15 00:10:09 17.73
01:49:28 00:12:13 14.73
01:57:34 00:08:06 22.22
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02:05:02 00:07:28 24.11
Averages: 00:10:25 17.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
447 Gillstroem, Bjoern, +50 Bike 6 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:22 00:12:22 14.56
00:24:35 00:12:13 14.73
00:38:36 00:14:01 12.84
00:52:03 00:13:27 13.38
01:05:28 00:13:25 13.42
01:19:39 00:14:11 12.69
Averages: 00:13:16 13.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
702 Thompson, Derek, C Bike 11 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:13 00:11:13 16.05
00:23:31 00:12:18 14.63
00:35:21 00:11:50 15.21
00:47:20 00:11:59 15.02
00:59:28 00:12:08 14.84
01:11:06 00:11:38 15.47
01:23:09 00:12:03 14.94
01:34:08 00:10:59 16.39
01:46:09 00:12:01 14.98
01:54:18 00:08:09 22.09
02:02:05 00:07:47 23.13
Averages: 00:11:06 16.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
911 Sahs, Randal, +50 Bike 7 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:17 00:12:17 14.65
00:25:38 00:13:21 13.48
00:41:04 00:15:26 11.66
00:56:15 00:15:11 11.86
01:08:56 00:12:41 14.19
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01:22:31 00:13:35 13.25
01:34:51 00:12:20 14.59
Averages: 00:13:33 13.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
969 Mathew, lan, C Bike 3 24 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:44 00:18:44 9.61
00:35:41 00:16:57 10.62
01:04:22 00:28:41 6.28
Averages: 00:21:27 8.84
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